Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: M.E. (Electronics) Digital Systems

Sr.No

10

11

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ASABE NILIMA LIMBAJIRAO

ATOLE KARISHMA SOPANRAO

JAGTAP DIVYA AJITRAO

KASHID PRANALI BALKRISHNA

KIRVE GAURI KAILAS

MALSHIKARE BADAL BALASO

MALSHIKARE BARISH BALASO

MOHITE YUVARAJ CHANDRAKANT

PAWAR PALLAVI BANASHILAL

PHARATE ANUJA DIGAMBAR

WABLE KOMAL BALASO

Mother Name

SUMAN

SANGITA

SANGITA

UJWALA

SUNANDA

NANDA

NANDA

MIRABAI

BEBI

USHA

ROHINI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

Eligibility No
12015056792
12015056793
12015056794
12015056789
12015056791
12015056785
12015056787
12015056795
12015056790
12015056786

12015056788

List ID

TO0710

TO0710

TO0710

TO0710

TO0710

T00710

TO0710

TO0710

TO0710

TO0710

TO0710
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